
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

29 November 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.59
(0:11.07)

1:11.52
(0:10.85)

1:00.67
(0:11.53)

0:49.14
(0:11.99)

0:37.15
(0:12.36)

0:24.79
(0:12.26)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 AKEMI 6 66.8 0:10.99 1:22.59 [1] 1:11.22 [5] 1:00.23 [4] 0:48.32 [5] 0:36.24 [5] 0:24.27 [4] 0:36.24

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.99) (0:11.91) (0:12.08) (0:11.97) (0:11.90)

2 10 O'POLLY 8 66.3 0:11.07 1:22.61 [2] 1:11.48 [3] 1:00.41 [2] 0:48.70 [2] 0:36.67 [2] 0:24.55 [2] 0:36.67 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:12.12) (0:12.07)

3 14 YEAH COPY 2 66.7 0:11.10 1:22.64 [3] 1:11.38 [4] 1:00.28 [5] 0:48.50 [4] 0:36.45 [4] 0:24.44 [3] 0:36.45 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:12.01) (0:11.97)

4 7 SHADOW CRUISER 12 65.4 0:11.20 1:22.69 [4] 1:11.00 [8] 0:59.80 [8] 0:47.83 [8] 0:35.88 [8] 0:24.06 [8] 0:35.88 -4

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.20) (0:11.97) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:12.05)

5 9 BREMERHAVEN 3 68.3 0:10.85 1:22.78 [5] 1:11.71 [1] 1:00.86 [1] 0:49.33 [1] 0:37.34 [1] 0:24.98 [1] 0:37.34 -7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.85) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:12.36) (0:12.26)

6 12 VIENNAWAITSFORYOU 7 66.4 0:11.00 1:22.90 [6] 1:11.27 [6] 1:00.27 [7] 0:48.34 [6] 0:36.31 [7] 0:24.32 [7] 0:36.31 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:11.00) (0:11.93) (0:12.03) (0:11.99) (0:11.96)

7 3 CYPHER PRINCE 9 67.3 0:10.95 1:22.95 [7] 1:11.31 [7] 1:00.36 [6] 0:48.34 [7] 0:36.42 [6] 0:24.46 [6] 0:36.42 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:10.95) (0:12.02) (0:11.92) (0:11.96) (0:12.09)

8 11 TOUCHE 11 67.0 0:11.09 1:24.79 [8] 1:13.67 [2] 1:02.58 [3] 0:50.70 [3] 0:38.63 [3] 0:26.37 [5] 0:38.63 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.88) (0:12.07) (0:12.26) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Beautantes (#2), Eyes Are Lion (#4), Kilna (#5), Sharman Pete (#8), Bean Shameless (#1), Mystic Mac (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

29 November 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.53
(0:12.53)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 AKEMI 6 66.8 0:10.99 0:12.37 [4] 1:22.59 0:36.24

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

2 10 O'POLLY 8 66.3 0:11.07 0:12.48 [2] 0.2L 0:36.67 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

3 14 YEAH COPY 2 66.7 0:11.10 0:12.47 [3] 0.4L 0:36.45 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

4 7 SHADOW CRUISER 12 65.4 0:11.20 0:12.01 [7] 0.6L 0:35.88 -4

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

5 9 BREMERHAVEN 3 68.3 0:10.85 0:12.72 [1] 1.1L 0:37.34 -7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

6 12 VIENNAWAITSFORYOU 7 66.4 0:11.00 0:12.36 [5] 1.6L 0:36.31 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

7 3 CYPHER PRINCE 9 67.3 0:10.95 0:12.37 [6] 1.8L 0:36.42 -6

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

8 11 TOUCHE 11 67.0 0:11.09 0:13.98 [8] 12.6L 0:38.63 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.98)

Scratched: Beautantes (#2), Eyes Are Lion (#4), Kilna (#5), Sharman Pete (#8), Bean Shameless (#1), Mystic Mac (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: RAY WHITE IPSWICH Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
- 1200m

29 November 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.89
(0:13.77)

0:57.12
(0:11.58)

0:45.54
(0:11.64)

0:33.90
(0:11.30)

0:22.60
(0:11.13)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HEROIC MISS 1 65.4 0:11.13 1:10.89 [1] 0:57.12 [1] 0:45.54 [1] 0:33.90 [1] 0:22.60 [1] 0:11.47 [1] 1:10.89 0:33.90

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.13) (0:11.47)

2 8 COURT WHISPERS 7 65.9 0:11.04 1:11.33 [2] 0:57.32 [2] 0:45.78 [2] 0:34.17 [2] 0:22.74 [2] 0:11.70 [2] 2.5L 0:34.17 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.54) (0:11.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.04) (0:11.70)

3 5 OLD SCHOOL 3 66.1 0:11.22 1:12.23 [3] 0:57.81 [5] 0:46.24 [5] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.41 [5] 0:12.19 [3] 7.8L 0:34.67 +3

Micheal Hellyer 600m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.26) (0:11.22) (0:12.19)

4 3 FLYING SHAMUS 8 64.3 0:11.37 1:12.35 [4] 0:58.20 [4] 0:46.61 [4] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.21 [4] 8.3L 0:34.98 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:14.15) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:11.37) (0:11.40) (0:12.21)

5 6 SIENNA'S AWARD 2 65.8 0:11.51 1:12.89 [5] 0:58.75 [3] 0:47.20 [3] 0:35.63 [3] 0:24.12 [4] 0:12.47 [5] 11.3L 0:35.63 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 600m (0:14.14) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Six Sides (#2), Within Reason (#7), Mixed Spice (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: SIRROMET Maiden Plate - 1200m

29 November 2023 - 14:28

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.59
(0:13.56)

0:58.03
(0:10.56)

0:47.47
(0:11.24)

0:36.23
(0:11.96)

0:24.27
(0:12.16)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DRIALLE 10 69.7 0:10.63 1:11.59 [1] 0:57.76 [5] 0:47.13 [5] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.02 [5] 0:12.11 [1] 1:11.59 0:35.90

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.63) (0:11.23) (0:11.88) (0:11.91) (0:12.11)

2 15 ELROY 2 68.0 0:10.85 1:11.86 [2] 0:57.82 [7] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.92 [7] 0:24.27 [6] 0:12.31 [2] 1.5L 0:35.92 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:10.85) (0:11.05) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.31)

3 11 HERMANITA 5 69.3 0:10.80 1:12.10 [3] 0:58.50 [4] 0:47.70 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.55 [4] 0:12.46 [3] 2.8L 0:36.47 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:12.09) (0:12.46)

4 8 LENNIC 3 69.1 0:10.66 1:12.12 [4] 0:58.56 [2] 0:47.90 [3] 0:36.69 [3] 0:24.78 [2] 0:12.42 [5] 2.9L 0:36.69 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.66) (0:11.21) (0:11.91) (0:12.36) (0:12.42)

5 12 QUICK SHOT 1 68.3 0:10.70 1:12.88 [5] 0:59.01 [6] 0:48.31 [6] 0:36.95 [6] 0:25.12 [7] 0:12.72 [6] 7.2L 0:36.95 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.70) (0:11.36) (0:11.83) (0:12.40) (0:12.72)

6 2 FREAKSHAKE 4 69.1 0:10.60 1:13.08 [6] 0:59.50 [3] 0:48.90 [2] 0:37.67 [2] 0:25.76 [1] 0:13.39 [4] 8.2L 0:37.67 +0

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.60) (0:11.23) (0:11.91) (0:12.37) (0:13.39)

7 6 EVER SO CLEVER 15 69.7 0:10.56 1:15.80 [7] 1:02.24 [1] 0:51.68 [1] 0:40.44 [1] 0:28.36 [3] 0:15.03 [7] 24L 0:40.44 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.56) (0:11.24) (0:12.08) (0:13.33) (0:15.03)

Scratched: Italian Award (#3), Bean Shameless (#13), Flying D'amore (#10), Whiskey And Beer (#4), Bean All Ova (#9), Wassa (#14), Mystic Mac (#5), Inspired Dream (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1200m

29 November 2023 - 15:07

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.91
(0:13.57)

0:58.34
(0:10.80)

0:47.54
(0:11.28)

0:36.26
(0:11.69)

0:24.57
(0:12.12)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 FINAL ILLUSIONIST 16 65.5 0:11.15 1:11.91 [1] 0:57.57 [11] 0:46.42 [12] 0:35.08 [12] 0:23.54 [11] 0:11.84 [6] 1:11.91 0:35.08

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:11.54) (0:11.70) (0:11.84)

2 12 SHOT OUT 3 68.9 0:10.75 1:11.95 [2] 0:58.33 [2] 0:47.58 [1] 0:36.30 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 0.2L 0:36.30 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.75) (0:11.28) (0:11.69) (0:12.12) (0:12.49)

3 2 FLY WITH YOU 5 67.0 0:10.92 1:12.00 [3] 0:58.32 [3] 0:47.40 [3] 0:36.05 [3] 0:24.31 [3] 0:12.44 [2] 0.4L 0:36.05 +0

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.92) (0:11.35) (0:11.74) (0:11.87) (0:12.44)

4 4 ROMEUS 8 67.7 0:10.83 1:12.11 [4] 0:57.95 [9] 0:47.12 [7] 0:35.88 [7] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.24 [4] 0.9L 0:35.88 -4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:10.83) (0:11.24) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:12.24)

5 1 DAINTREE DREAMING 6 68.0 0:10.90 1:12.16 [5] 0:58.26 [5] 0:47.36 [6] 0:36.01 [6] 0:24.23 [7] 0:12.26 [5] 1.1L 0:36.01 +0

Trudy Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.78) (0:11.97) (0:12.26)

6 15 ENUFF STOP IT 7 68.6 0:10.85 1:12.68 [6] 0:59.11 [1] 0:48.26 [2] 0:36.91 [2] 0:25.15 [2] 0:12.85 [3] 4.1L 0:36.91 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.85) (0:11.35) (0:11.76) (0:12.30) (0:12.85)

7 9 ROCK LOBSTER 11 67.2 0:10.99 1:12.71 [7] 0:58.59 [8] 0:47.60 [9] 0:36.30 [9] 0:24.53 [8] 0:12.64 [7] 4.3L 0:36.30 -1

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.99) (0:11.30) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:12.64)

8 3 HOLY TROJAN 9 68.0 0:10.83 1:12.73 [8] 0:58.85 [4] 0:48.02 [5] 0:36.73 [5] 0:24.93 [4] 0:12.65 [8] 4.4L 0:36.73 +3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.83) (0:11.29) (0:11.80) (0:12.28) (0:12.65)

9 7 MCALLAR'S GOLD 15 66.4 0:10.98 1:12.77 [9] 0:58.32 [12] 0:47.34 [11] 0:36.16 [11] 0:24.55 [10] 0:12.60 [9] 4.6L 0:36.16 -5

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:11.95) (0:12.60)

10 6 ALABAMA GOLD 10 66.3 0:11.05 1:12.98 [10] 0:58.73 [10] 0:47.68 [10] 0:36.40 [10] 0:24.61 [12] 0:12.52 [10] 5.6L 0:36.40 +1

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.79) (0:12.09) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Superokay (#5), Rupert's Jewell (#11), Jungle Shadows (#14), Peony Surprise (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1200m

29 November 2023 - 15:07

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.91
(0:13.57)

0:58.34
(0:10.80)

0:47.54
(0:11.28)

0:36.26
(0:11.69)

0:24.57
(0:12.12)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 DANCE BABE 2 68.5 0:10.76 1:14.05 [11] 1:00.11 [6] 0:49.35 [4] 0:38.06 [4] 0:26.24 [5] 0:13.56 [11] 11.9L 0:38.06 -4

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.76) (0:11.29) (0:11.82) (0:12.68) (0:13.56)

12 16 MISTY GOLD 12 68.3 0:10.95 1:14.54 [12] 1:00.47 [7] 0:49.52 [8] 0:38.16 [8] 0:26.33 [9] 0:13.56 [12] 14.7L 0:38.16 +4

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.95) (0:11.36) (0:11.83) (0:12.77) (0:13.56)

Scratched: Superokay (#5), Rupert's Jewell (#11), Jungle Shadows (#14), Peony Surprise (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SAMMUT BULOW Colts, Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

29 November 2023 - 15:38

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.44
(0:13.91)

0:57.53
(0:10.79)

0:46.74
(0:11.25)

0:35.49
(0:11.77)

0:23.72
(0:11.86)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PACIFIC PADRINO 4 65.4 0:11.13 1:11.44 [1] 0:57.19 [5] 0:46.06 [5] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.35 [4] 0:11.80 [2] 1:11.44 0:34.82

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.13) (0:11.24) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.80)

2 10 A LOT OF BOOTY 6 67.4 0:10.92 1:11.57 [2] 0:57.49 [3] 0:46.57 [3] 0:35.32 [2] 0:23.66 [2] 0:11.99 [1] 0.8L 0:35.32 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.92) (0:11.25) (0:11.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.99)

3 5 MAGIC IN ME 2 66.6 0:10.96 1:11.99 [3] 0:57.98 [2] 0:47.02 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:24.03 [3] 0:12.12 [4] 3.1L 0:35.74 -2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:11.91) (0:12.12)

4 3 APPLECROSS 5 65.0 0:11.21 1:12.17 [4] 0:57.92 [6] 0:46.56 [6] 0:35.35 [6] 0:23.91 [6] 0:12.25 [5] 4.1L 0:35.35 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 800m (0:14.25) (0:11.36) (0:11.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.66) (0:12.25)

5 9 SHINSHINTO 11 67.5 0:10.79 1:12.37 [5] 0:58.46 [1] 0:47.67 [1] 0:36.42 [1] 0:24.65 [1] 0:12.66 [3] 5.1L 0:36.42 -1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.79) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:11.99) (0:12.66)

6 4 GOT THE LOT 1 67.5 0:11.06 1:12.88 [6] 0:58.65 [4] 0:47.59 [4] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.66 [5] 0:12.55 [6] 8.1L 0:36.33 -1

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.06) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:12.11) (0:12.55)

7 6 BY THE LAW 9 63.6 0:11.36 1:13.17 [7] 0:58.63 [7] 0:47.27 [7] 0:35.78 [7] 0:24.10 [7] 0:12.16 [7] 9.6L 0:35.78 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.54) (0:11.36) (0:11.49) (0:11.68) (0:11.94) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Flying Rothe (#2), Where's The Fire (#11), Bungarribee Lad (#8), Goomeri (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1700m

29 November 2023 - 16:13

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.58
(0:08.54)

1:37.04
(0:11.66)

1:25.38
(0:11.44)

1:13.94
(0:11.87)

1:02.07
(0:12.53)

0:49.54
(0:12.63)

0:36.91
(0:12.32)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PATMOS ISLAND 1 62.9 0:08.58 1:45.58 [1] 1:37.00 [2] 1:25.29 [2] 1:13.49 [2] 1:01.44 [2] 0:49.12 [2] 0:36.77 [2] 0:36.77

Marnu Potgieter 1600m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.71) (0:11.80) (0:12.05) (0:12.32) (0:12.35) (0:12.18)

2 7 UNCOMMON VALOUR 11 64.4 0:09.10 1:45.59 [2] 1:36.49 [7] 1:24.67 [7] 1:13.20 [4] 1:01.13 [4] 0:48.83 [5] 0:36.34 [5] 0:36.34 +5

Robbie Dolan 1400m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.82) (0:11.47) (0:12.07) (0:12.30) (0:12.49) (0:12.13)

3 12 DIANA'S AFFAIR 2 61.8 0:08.74 1:45.91 [3] 1:37.17 [3] 1:25.20 [4] 1:13.44 [5] 1:01.43 [5] 0:49.16 [4] 0:36.80 [4] 0:36.80 -1

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.36) (0:12.25)

4 3 RAGING POLE 7 63.9 0:09.03 1:46.01 [4] 1:36.98 [5] 1:25.16 [5] 1:13.54 [6] 1:01.44 [6] 0:48.99 [6] 0:36.57 [7] 0:36.57 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:09.03) (0:11.82) (0:11.62) (0:12.10) (0:12.45) (0:12.42) (0:11.98)

5 1 DICKENSIAN 6 62.0 0:08.54 1:46.11 [5] 1:37.57 [1] 1:25.72 [3] 1:13.86 [3] 1:01.79 [3] 0:49.54 [3] 0:37.07 [3] 0:37.07 +3

Boris Thornton 1600m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.85) (0:11.86) (0:12.07) (0:12.25) (0:12.47) (0:12.00)

6 5 WHY WE DRINK 5 62.1 0:09.03 1:47.04 [6] 1:38.01 [6] 1:26.15 [6] 1:14.37 [7] 1:02.32 [7] 0:49.95 [7] 0:37.69 [6] 0:37.69 +0

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:09.03) (0:11.86) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:12.37) (0:12.26) (0:12.14)

7 4 VOLDEMORT 9 65.0 0:08.76 1:47.37 [7] 1:38.61 [4] 1:27.17 [1] 1:15.73 [1] 1:03.86 [1] 0:51.33 [1] 0:38.70 [1] 0:38.70 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.87) (0:12.53) (0:12.63) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Strongbow (#11), Tyresa (#6), Private Banker (#10), I Am Good At This (#8), Binding (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1700m

29 November 2023 - 16:13

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.59
(0:12.16)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PATMOS ISLAND 1 62.9 0:08.58 0:24.59 [1] 0:12.43 [1] 1:45.58 0:36.77

Marnu Potgieter 1600m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.43)

2 7 UNCOMMON VALOUR 11 64.4 0:09.10 0:24.21 [5] 0:12.13 [3] 0.1L 0:36.34 +5

Robbie Dolan 1400m Overall (0:12.08) (0:12.13)

3 12 DIANA'S AFFAIR 2 61.8 0:08.74 0:24.55 [4] 0:12.13 [5] 1.9L 0:36.80 -1

James Orman 1600m Overall (0:12.42) (0:12.13)

4 3 RAGING POLE 7 63.9 0:09.03 0:24.59 [6] 0:12.43 [4] 2.4L 0:36.57 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.43)

5 1 DICKENSIAN 6 62.0 0:08.54 0:25.07 [2] 0:12.86 [2] 2.9L 0:37.07 +3

Boris Thornton 1600m Overall (0:12.21) (0:12.86)

6 5 WHY WE DRINK 5 62.1 0:09.03 0:25.55 [7] 0:12.91 [7] 8.4L 0:37.69 +0

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:12.64) (0:12.91)

7 4 VOLDEMORT 9 65.0 0:08.76 0:26.29 [3] 0:13.46 [6] 10.2L 0:38.70 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:12.83) (0:13.46)

Scratched: Strongbow (#11), Tyresa (#6), Private Banker (#10), I Am Good At This (#8), Binding (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: GREAT NORTHERN Class 5 Handicap - 1100m

29 November 2023 - 16:49

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.57
(0:08.34)

0:56.23
(0:10.74)

0:45.49
(0:10.79)

0:34.70
(0:11.10)

0:23.60
(0:11.57)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HARDWARE LANE 2 68.7 0:08.84 1:04.57 [1] 0:55.73 [6] 0:45.03 [5] 0:34.07 [5] 0:22.80 [4] 0:11.53 [2] 1:04.57 0:34.07

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.70) (0:10.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.27) (0:11.53)

2 8 EN POINTE 4 67.3 0:08.73 1:04.76 [2] 0:56.03 [5] 0:45.07 [6] 0:34.18 [6] 0:22.97 [5] 0:11.59 [5] 1L 0:34.18 +0

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:08.73) (0:10.96) (0:10.89) (0:11.21) (0:11.38) (0:11.59)

3 7 CAMPAI 3 68.6 0:08.44 1:04.90 [3] 0:56.46 [2] 0:45.82 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:12.36 [1] 1.8L 0:35.03 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.44) (0:10.64) (0:10.79) (0:11.10) (0:11.57) (0:12.36)

4 4 HIDDEN EYES 7 67.5 0:08.46 1:05.16 [4] 0:56.70 [3] 0:45.79 [3] 0:34.74 [4] 0:23.41 [3] 0:12.02 [4] 3.3L 0:34.74 +2

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.91) (0:11.05) (0:11.33) (0:11.39) (0:12.02)

5 9 NICCI DE ROSA 9 67.0 0:08.34 1:05.35 [5] 0:57.01 [1] 0:46.18 [2] 0:35.20 [2] 0:23.90 [2] 0:12.26 [3] 4.3L 0:35.20 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.83) (0:10.98) (0:11.30) (0:11.64) (0:12.26)

6 3 SPINNING SPIRIT 11 66.6 0:08.86 1:05.41 [6] 0:56.55 [7] 0:45.51 [7] 0:34.68 [7] 0:23.47 [7] 0:12.02 [6] 4.5L 0:34.68 -3

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.04) (0:10.83) (0:11.21) (0:11.45) (0:12.02)

7 10 WHISTLING SPIRIT 8 65.8 0:09.19 1:05.55 [7] 0:56.36 [8] 0:45.12 [8] 0:34.15 [8] 0:23.15 [8] 0:11.84 [8] 5.3L 0:34.15 +1

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:09.19) (0:11.24) (0:10.97) (0:11.00) (0:11.31) (0:11.84)

8 5 LIME SODA 1 66.7 0:08.63 1:06.43 [8] 0:57.80 [4] 0:46.98 [4] 0:36.03 [3] 0:24.64 [6] 0:13.00 [7] 10.3L 0:36.03 -2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.82) (0:10.95) (0:11.39) (0:11.64) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Quackery (#2), Rigel Star (#6), Flying Shamus (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

29 November 2023 - 17:56

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.50
(0:11.35)

1:11.15
(0:10.77)

1:00.38
(0:11.47)

0:48.91
(0:12.15)

0:36.76
(0:12.19)

0:24.57
(0:12.36)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MARTEDI 21 66.6 0:11.11 1:22.50 [1] 1:10.77 [10] 0:59.66 [9] 0:47.93 [9] 0:35.87 [8] 0:23.96 [8] 0:35.87

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.73) (0:12.06) (0:11.91) (0:11.93)

2 7 VICTORIA ROC 7 67.3 0:10.97 1:22.56 [2] 1:11.21 [1] 1:00.24 [3] 0:48.48 [4] 0:36.33 [5] 0:24.24 [5] 0:36.33 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.97) (0:11.76) (0:12.15) (0:12.09) (0:12.20)

3 4 SUPER DUCK 11 66.0 0:11.11 1:22.57 [3] 1:11.17 [4] 1:00.06 [5] 0:48.42 [5] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.42 [4] 0:36.47 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:11.11) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.14)

4 8 EASY COMPANY 10 66.9 0:10.89 1:22.66 [4] 1:10.97 [9] 1:00.08 [6] 0:48.31 [7] 0:36.23 [7] 0:24.29 [6] 0:36.23 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:10.89) (0:11.77) (0:12.08) (0:11.94) (0:11.92)

5 16 PARUES 17 65.3 0:11.27 1:22.95 [5] 1:11.34 [7] 1:00.07 [10] 0:48.21 [10] 0:36.15 [10] 0:24.36 [10] 0:36.15 +4

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.27) (0:11.86) (0:12.06) (0:11.79) (0:12.03)

6 13 ISLA'S DAY 14 66.8 0:11.08 1:22.97 [6] 1:11.36 [6] 1:00.28 [8] 0:48.42 [8] 0:36.27 [9] 0:24.39 [9] 0:36.27 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.08) (0:11.86) (0:12.15) (0:11.88) (0:12.04)

7 15 LITTLE SHOW 6 68.5 0:10.84 1:23.07 [7] 1:11.69 [2] 1:00.85 [2] 0:49.18 [2] 0:37.10 [2] 0:24.94 [3] 0:37.10 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.84) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:12.24)

8 11 SPILLIFY 3 67.0 0:10.93 1:23.35 [8] 1:11.93 [5] 1:01.00 [4] 0:49.38 [3] 0:37.36 [3] 0:25.25 [2] 0:37.36 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.93) (0:11.62) (0:12.02) (0:12.11) (0:12.25)

9 20 CONFIRM NOR DENY 1 67.9 0:10.74 1:23.59 [9] 1:12.21 [3] 1:01.47 [1] 0:50.00 [1] 0:37.85 [1] 0:25.66 [1] 0:37.85 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.74) (0:11.47) (0:12.15) (0:12.19) (0:12.48)

10 21 SUKICHE 9 66.9 0:10.95 1:23.62 [10] 1:11.95 [8] 1:01.00 [7] 0:49.33 [6] 0:37.26 [6] 0:25.22 [7] 0:37.26 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:10.95) (0:11.67) (0:12.07) (0:12.04) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Vetoed (#14), Drialle (#19), Court Whispers (#12), Recanati (#6), Ready Azz Eva (#2), Never Dance (#18), Satashi (#10), Dealing's Done (#3), Witness Attack (#17), Singer Sargent (#9), Crazy Brave 

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

29 November 2023 - 17:56

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MARTEDI 21 66.6 0:11.11 0:12.03 [6] 1:22.50 0:35.87

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

2 7 VICTORIA ROC 7 67.3 0:10.97 0:12.04 [7] 0.3L 0:36.33 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

3 4 SUPER DUCK 11 66.0 0:11.11 0:12.28 [2] 0.4L 0:36.47 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

4 8 EASY COMPANY 10 66.9 0:10.89 0:12.37 [1] 0.9L 0:36.23 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

5 16 PARUES 17 65.3 0:11.27 0:12.33 [8] 2.4L 0:36.15 +4

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

6 13 ISLA'S DAY 14 66.8 0:11.08 0:12.35 [8] 2.5L 0:36.27 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

7 15 LITTLE SHOW 6 68.5 0:10.84 0:12.70 [4] 3L 0:37.10 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

8 11 SPILLIFY 3 67.0 0:10.93 0:13.00 [3] 4.5L 0:37.36 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

9 20 CONFIRM NOR DENY 1 67.9 0:10.74 0:13.18 [5] 5.8L 0:37.85 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.18)

10 21 SUKICHE 9 66.9 0:10.95 0:12.96 [10] 6L 0:37.26 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Vetoed (#14), Drialle (#19), Court Whispers (#12), Recanati (#6), Ready Azz Eva (#2), Never Dance (#18), Satashi (#10), Dealing's Done (#3), Witness Attack (#17), Singer Sargent (#9), Crazy Brave 

Report Created:  Wed 29 November 2023  18:16 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


